INDEX OF ITEMS FOR PLANNING COMMITTEE = 2 MARCH 2017

Minutes of last Planning Committee Meeting

Deferred Items

Minutes of any Working Party Meetings

Deferred ltems

Def Item 1
Pg1-33
Def Item 2
Pg 34 - 52
Part 2

2.1

Pg 53 - 63
2.2
Pg64-71
2.3

Pg 72-77
2.4

Pg 78 — 88
2.5

Pg 89 — 102
2.6

Pg 103 -119
2.7

Pg 120-130
2.8

Pg 131 -139
Part 3

3.1

Pg 140 - 162
3.2

Pg 163 - 213
3.3

Pg 214 - 241
34

Pg 242 - 263
3.5

Pg 264 — 281

16/505280/0OUT

16/507789/FULL

16/508465/FULL

16/506511/FULL

17/500511/TNOT56

16/506986/FULL

16/508208/FULL

16/507706/FULL

16/506716/FULL

16/507030/FULL

16/505471/FULL

15/509545/FULL

16/507020/FULL

16/503982/FULL

16/507425/FULL

SITTINGBOURNE

BOBBING

MILSTEAD

NORTON

DODDINGTON

UPCHURCH

UPCHURCH

SITTINGBOURNE

MINSTER

MINSTER

OSPRINGE

OSPRINGE

OSPRINGE

DODDINGTON

UPCHURCH

Land at Swale Way, East Hall
Farm, East Hall Lane

Howt Green, Sheppey Way

1 Fairview Cottages, Frinsted Road

1 Wheelwrights Cottages, Lewson
Street

Down Court Farm, Down Court Road

116 Oak Lane

Antolin Interiors, Spade Lane

Doubleday Lodge, Glebe Lane

Wallend Farm, Lower Road

Wallend Farm, Lower Road

The Meads Farm, Elverland Lane

Hill Top Farm, Elverland Lane

The Retreat, Elverland Lane

Graces Place, Homestall Road

Land rear of Kaine Farm, Breach
Lane



Part 5 - Index

Pg 282

51 16/506437/FULL MINSTER 36 The Glen

Pg 283 - 285

5.2 16/500488/ADV UPCHURCH FCS Trade Sales, Horsham Lane
Pg 286 — 287

5.3 15/505426/FULL BREDGAR 1 Old Half Acre, Blind Mary’s Lane

Pg 288 — 297



