INDEX OF ITEMS FOR PLANNING COMMITTEE - 2 MARCH 2017

- Minutes of last Planning Committee Meeting
- Deferred Items
- Minutes of any Working Party Meetings

Deferred Items

Def Item 1 Pg 1 – 33	16/505280/OUT	SITTINGBOURNE	Land at Swale Way, East Hall Farm, East Hall Lane
Def Item 2 Pg 34 – 52	16/507789/FULL	BOBBING	Howt Green, Sheppey Way
Part 2			
2.1 Pg 53 – 63	16/508465/FULL	MILSTEAD	1 Fairview Cottages, Frinsted Road
2.2 Pg 64 – 71	16/506511/FULL	NORTON	1 Wheelwrights Cottages, Lewson Street
2.3 Pg 72 – 77	17/500511/TNOT56	DODDINGTON	Down Court Farm, Down Court Road
2.4 Pg 78 – 88	16/506986/FULL	UPCHURCH	116 Oak Lane
2.5 Pg 89 – 102	16/508208/FULL	UPCHURCH	Antolin Interiors, Spade Lane
2.6 Pg 103 – 119	16/507706/FULL	SITTINGBOURNE	Doubleday Lodge, Glebe Lane
2.7 Pg 120 – 130	16/506716/FULL	MINSTER	Wallend Farm, Lower Road
2.8 Pg 131 – 139	16/507030/FULL	MINSTER	Wallend Farm, Lower Road
Part 3			
3.1 Pg 140 – 162	16/505471/FULL	OSPRINGE	The Meads Farm, Elverland Lane
3.2 Pg 163 – 213	15/509545/FULL	OSPRINGE	Hill Top Farm, Elverland Lane
3.3 Pg 214 – 241	16/507020/FULL	OSPRINGE	The Retreat, Elverland Lane
3.4 Pg 242 – 263	16/503982/FULL	DODDINGTON	Graces Place, Homestall Road
3.5 Pg 264 – 281	16/507425/FULL	UPCHURCH	Land rear of Kaine Farm, Breach Lane

5.1 Pg 283 – 285	16/506437/FULL	MINSTER	36 The Glen
5.2 Pg 286 – 287	16/500488/ADV	UPCHURCH	FCS Trade Sales, Horsham Lane
5.3 Pg 288 – 297	15/505426/FULL	BREDGAR	1 Old Half Acre, Blind Mary's Lane

Part 5 - Index Pg 282